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平成３０年 観測地域 用途別・月別

水道用水 工業用水 ビル用水 農業用水
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平成３０年 伊勢崎・佐波 用途別・月別

水道用水 工業用水 ビル用水 農業用水

0

500

1,000

1,500

2,000

2,500

3,000

3,500

4,000

1月 2月 3月 4月 5月 6月 7月 8月 9月 10月 11月 12月

地
下
水
採
取
量
（
千
㎥
）

平成３０年 前橋・高崎 用途別・月別
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